Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
TOC Bookmark
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Key features
Type codes
SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Datasheet – Magnetic Hall
Dimensions

32021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Type codes
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
SDBT Sensor, position, binary, T series
002 Sensor version
M Can be inserted in the slot
003 Sensor principle
S Contactless (solid state)
004 Additional features
X Automatic teach-in and programmable
005 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
006 Display
L LED
007 Digital switching output
NU 3-wire N/O contact, NPN
PU 3-wire N/O contact, PNP
008 Cable characteristic
E Suitable for energy chains/robot applications
009 Cable length [m]
0.3 0.3 m
2.5 2.5 m
5 5 m
010 Cable identifi cation
N Without label holder
011 Electrical connection
LE Open end
M8 Plug M8, A-coded
info@kbkpnevmo.ru +7 (925) 150-71-59 ООО ПКФ КБК ПЕРСПЕКТИВА +7 (495) 775-71-59 www.kbkpnevmo.ru
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/11
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Datasheet – Magnetic Hall
Function
...-PU-...-M8
...-PU-...-LE
...-NU-...-M8
...-NU-...-LE
General technical data
Design type For T-slot
Based on standard EN 60947-5-2
Certification RCM
c UL us listed (OL)
Certificate issuing authority UL E232949
CE marking
(see declaration of conformity)
To EU EMC Directive
To EU RoHS Directive
KC mark KC EMC
Note on materials Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
Halogen-free
Input signal/measuring element
Measuring principle Magnetic Hall
Measured variable Position
Ambient temperature [°C] –40 ... +85
UL ambient temperature
Fixed cable installation [°C] –40 ... +80
Flexible cable installation [°C] –20 ... +80
Signal processing
Max. speed of travel [m/s] 3
NEW
SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Datasheet – Magnetic Hall
info@kbkpnevmo.ru +7 (925) 150-71-59 ООО ПКФ КБК ПЕРСПЕКТИВА +7 (495) 775-71-59 www.kbkpnevmo.ru
52021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Datasheet – Magnetic Hall